Damer

Maja Gren Skog
Mira Tjarnlund
Eva Tjader
Sandra Sandberg

Veronica Faxén Forsstrom

Flickor

Hanna Markusson

Herrar

Magnus Marklund
Andreas Léwenhook
Niklas Lundberg
Joakim Hillman
Mikael Burén

Renzo Neiw

Jesper Burlin

Oscar Ramirez Valdes
Benny Hedlund
Jonathan Onnerlév
Martin Kangas

Albin Aman

Anders Hedlund

Jan Hallgren

Bosse Lindahl

David Forsell

Bertil Sandstrom
Rodrigo Velandia
Kenneth Lévgren

Utan tid

Gerd Lofqvist
Hans-Goran Vesterlund
Ida Lofquist Lundmark
Johan Forsell

Lisbeth Lundholm

19:07
19:21
23:36
24:00
25:33

25:11

17:42
18:24
19:13
19:26
20:13
20:14
20:16
20:33
20:40
21:29
21:35
21:41
22:40
23:28
23:54
23:54
24:01
24:18
25:27

Broarna Runt 1 2021 Host

Sida 1
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